Supervising Civil Engineer Minringh Jupan By:	Engineering Department: Permit / Inspection fee of \$150.00 m Permit / Inspection fee of \$50.00 m Special Requirements: Contract curbing i the DPI of the	Building Department:	be constructed in accordance with the city's late to the Ordinances of the City of New Bedford. Sidewalk Residential Commercial Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Full Width Concrete w/Grass Ribbon ** 80 4 Curbing Needed Comments: Use suction downway on You Curbing Needed ** Noth Residential 3304 Submall of Auditory on Auditory Bonded Contractor: USC Smith & Sol	Permit Number: Property Owner: Street When the show hereby request permission to construct a: Proposed Sulph Day Street The above hereby request permission to construct a: City OF NEW BED OR MASSACUSHETTS MASSACUSHETTS ENGINEERING 508 879.1 ENGINEERING 508 879.
Armando Kamisez Print Name (Property Owner / Representative) Ab R Signature (Property Owner / Representative)		Signature Approved (New Build) Approved-Bldg. Permit# Rejected Signature	Driveway Driveway Residential Commercial Relocation / Widening Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Curb Removal Curb Removal At 10 Driveway Tel: 7175/73	CITY OF NEW BEDJORD MASSACUSHETTS ENGINEERING 508 979.1650 ENGINEERING 508 979.1650 ENGINEERING 508 979.1650 Expiration Date: C3 28 2634 Expiration Date: C



2

	Signature (Property Owner / Representative)		Bv:
	S. A.		
	Armande Kamisez Print Name (Property Owner / Representative)		Supervising Civil Engineer
	Check Number:	PAID:Che	
	Signature Permit / Inspection fee of \$150.00 must accompany this application for driveway work. Permit / Inspection fee of \$50.00 must accompany this application for sidewalk only work. Special Requirements: Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for pre-inspection (prior to pouring). If curbing is removed, it must be returned in whole pieces within 24 hrs. to the DPI City Yard on Liberty St. (Between Parker St & Durfee St) accompanied with original curbing receipt.	Signature \$150.00 must accompany this application for \$50.00 must accompany this application for Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for pro- curbing is removed, it must be returned in the DPI City Yard on Liberty St. (Between P accompanied with original curbing receipt.	Permit / Inspection fee of Sermit / Inspection f
·	Rejected Date	Approved	Engineering Department:
	ature	Signature	
	Approved (New Build) Approved-Bldg. Permit# Rejected		Building Department:
-	Signature	Signa	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Rejected Date	Approved	Traffic Commission:
Fixit	Eduration and Identity subject of the subject of th	Different our	Comments: Use existing drivery on Now Rd 45x1 Edward It & Edward 2004 endewall with Idriver on At 110. *** Noch Rd widell 230/4 endewall with 120/4 of bedward with 200 ft of bedward w
	Commercial Relocation / Widening Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Curb Removal	# 628 ** model	Commercial Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Full Width Concrete w/Grass Ribbon ** Curbing Needed
	Driveway Dimensions Residential	Dimensions	Sidewalk Residential
	The above hereby request permission to construct a: driveway / sidewalk located at Plot Plot Lot to be constructed in accordance with the city's latest construction standards and specifications and adhere to the Ordinances of the City of New Bedford.	above hereby request permission to construct a: Edward St. (Proposed S.J.) Stronge onstructed in accordance with the city's latest considered of the City of New Bedford.	The above hereby request permission to co
	City State Zip Code ssion slip	rner Address: 330 Fust City Din 12d City Street Permit not pulled by owner, pulled with permission slip	Owner Address: 330 % Street Permit not pulled by
U	Telephone Number: 308-359 - 6800	Brown Group, UC	Property Owner: SC
	Date:	11811	Permit Number:
	508.979.1550 Expiration Date:	ENGINEERING 508.979.1550	THE DONATA S.C.
	JSHETTS	MASSACUSHETTS	
VEWAY	/ BEDFORD SIDEWALK / DRIVEWAY	3.	131,00
JON OF	CONSTRUCTION OF	Tratic	EO LOROIN COMOT

MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENT RECPT#: 4300039 City of New Bedford Office of the Treasurer 133 William Street New Bedford, NA 02743 TIME: 11:08:08 DEPT:

DATE: 02/22/23 CLERK: a450mmb CUSTOMER#: 0

CHG: DPIDRY DPI DRIVEWAY PE COMMENT:

600.00

DPI - Driveway-Sidewalk Permit
PERMIT 11816 REVENUE: 1 03406000 454010

600.00

101009 TW05 CASH:

600.00

WEB5537

BRAVO DEVELOPMENT CHECK PAID BY: PAYMENT METH: (

MR1478

900.000

AMOUNT PAID:

REFERENCE:

ANT TENDERED: AMT APPLIED: CHANGE:

500.00

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND ON WHITE PAPER AND ORIGINAL DOCUMENT SECURITY SCREEN ON BACK WITH PADLOCK SECURITY ICON BRAVO DEVELOPMENT LLC

1075 HIAWATHA LN RIVERWOODS, IL 60015

2-2662/710

1478

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

SIGNATURE BANK - CHICAGO, IL www.signaturebank.bank

#001478# #071026628#

700007296211

60000/w

DOLLARS

Department of Public Infrastructure



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

Jamie Ponte Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemeteries
Park Maintenance
Forestry

PERMISSION SLIP

To Whom It May Concern:

8-16-2022 Today's Date	Property Owner Information: Chris Harris Printed Name 330 E. Crown Point Rd, Winder Gorden, Fl Address Address	I further agree to conform to, and permit (s) being applied for.	X Sewer/D X Stormw: X Water S: X Drivewa	my signature in securing permits for Plot 40 Eduson St., Naw Backey (Address for	Largehoumper Construction 847 419. 7 (Company Name & Telephone Number) 2100 Got Rd Suit 320 Kollung Madow FL (Company Address)	I hereby authorize in murco
JOS-J59-6800	Signature Signat	further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and regulations applicable to the sermit (s) being applied for.	Sewer/Drain Service Permits Stormwater Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits	r Plot 107 , Lot 109 RC Lexic 100 (Address for permit location)	to act on my	(Applicant Name)

Commonwealth of Massachusetts



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

BUILDING PERMIT

8/5/2022

No. B-21-3436

MSBC Sect. 110.14 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commected within six (6) months after its issuance.

: Shall comply with all local and state Fire Safety codes.

FEE PAID: \$47,581.70

This certific	es that _ı	ra Katz		Contractor Lic. #	ParcellD	107-109
owner/cont	tractor h	as permission to:	Alteration - Commercial			
on:	40	EDISON ST				
provisions of the	he statute		dn to the by-laws of the City of I	to the terms of application therefore New Bedford relating to the inspecti		
		Permit is issued sul	pject to the following special require	ements: (Restrictions)		
CITY DEPARTM	WENT/COM	IMISSION COMMENTS	<u> </u>	BUILDING DEPARTMENT COM	MENTS	
Department.Cor		contact that agency and	Trosolve tille matter.			
	Y	OUR AREA INSPECTO	OR IS: Matthew Silva	Tel. (508)	979-1540 Between 8:	00am - 9:00am
		/ INSPECTOR 48 HO PPLYING SHEATHIN	No Building o	JPANCY PERMIT REQUIR r Structure shall be used or occupied until the Cer g Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120.1		
Thi	is Card Mu	st Be Displayed in a C	Conspicuous Place on the Premi	ses and Not Torn Down or Removed	d Until Completion of	Work
	SUB	JECT TO MASSACHUS STATE BUILDING	7-	y O Romana Building Commissioner	_	
Plan Review Co	mments:	:	 , 		<u> </u>	